To: Page 2 of 6

12/4/2015

6	L		Divisi	epartition of Co	orporatic	ons		130	1 <u>3</u> 86	uom: A	ngle Co
1	Sote: Pleas number (sh	e print this own below	s page al	ud use it	as a cov	er sheet.	Type	the fax are docume	udit		
				- 500028							
11											
	BUIDII 6001 110	60 DIIII 0 1331 Q	HI I E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	5000286892] !ЗАӨСВ						
N	ote: DO NO	OT hit the I page. Doi	REFRES	H/RELO. ill genera	AD butte te anothe	n on you r cover s	ur brov heet.	vser from	ı this		
و عليه هندي الم	То:	Division c Fax Number	of Corpo						<u>مەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر ب</u>		
		Account Na Account Nu Phone Fax Number	ume : umber : : : :	PANELL LA 120130000 (305)513-	W GROUP, 9088 -8606	LLC					
EI	annual H	mail addre report mai: Idress:	lings. E	nter only	y one em	ity to l ail addr	peuse ess p	d for fu lease.	ture		
		MND/RE CAN EX Certificate Certified 0 Page Cour Estimated	CHAN e of Statu Copy nt	GE FIN					SECRETARS TALLAIMSSE	2015 DEC -4	
CRETARY DF S (ATE CRETARY DF S (ATE LAHASS #F. FLORIDA	onic Filing	g Menu	Corpc	orate Fili	ng Men	u		Help	- 9- STATE -E, FRORIDA	AH 8:24	ED

RECEIVED

1/1

• , 4	# :			
Page 3 of 6	# : *:	2015-12-04 14:35 [.] 31 (GMT)	*	13055138605 From: Angie Cor
6 *				(((H15000286892 3)))
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se Division of Co	ection rporations			
AMERICA	N EXCHANGE FINANCIA	L SERVICES LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of L	imited Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are s			
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	ELI PANELL, ESQ., CI	PA, CFP(r), LL.M.		
		Name of Person		-
	PANELL LAW GROUI			_
		Firm/Company		
	8750 NW 36TH STREE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
	DOD 47 57 22170	Address		
	DORAL, FL 33178	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	-
	eli@panell-law.com	Chyrsiait and Alfredic		
	E-mail address	: (to be used for fisture annual report notif	ication)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
ELI PANELL, ESQ., CI	PA, CFP(r), LL.M.	305 513-8606		
Name o	f Person		Telephone Numbe	л. Г
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	C \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	Certified	ate of Status &
Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section	n	
P.O. B	n of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corport Clifton Building		
i allaha	issee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cer	nter Circle	

ľ

-

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H15000286892 3)))

١,

- -

		,	
• , ge 4 of 6	2015-12-04 14:35	31 (GMT)	F113055138605 From: Angle (
		2013	DEC -4 AM 8: 24 (((H15000286892'S)))
	ARTICLES OF AM	iendment SEC	REFARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
	ТО	TALL	AHASSEE, FLORIDA
	ARTICLES OF ORC	GANIZATION	
	OF		
	CHANGE FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC		
()	Name of the Limited Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabil	it now appears on our records	<u>ı.</u>)
_	r this Limited Liability Company wer	e filed on AUGUST 05, 201	⁴ and assigned
Florida document number 1140			
met to a form building a	amend the following:		
This amendment is submitted to	annene die reneving.		
	-		
	he new name of the limited liability	company here:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u>	he new name of the limited liability		
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u>	-		"or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C		" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C ldress, if applicable:		" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C ldress, if applicable:		" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C ldress, if applicable:		" or the abbreviation "fL.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad (<u>Principal office address MUS</u>	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C ldress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	ompany." the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad <u>(Principal office address MUS</u>) Enter new mailing address, if	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>		" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ompany." the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter t</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad <u>(Principal office address MUS</u>) Enter new mailing address, if	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ompany." the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishabl Enter new principal offices ad <u>(Principal office address MUS</u> Enter new mailing address, if <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A F</u>	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	ompany." the designation "LLC	
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ompany." the designation "LLC	
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) applicable: <u>POST OFFICE BOX</u>) red agent and/or registered office	ompany." the designation "LLC	
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable: <u>T BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) applicable: <u>POST OFFICE BOX</u>) red agent and/or registered office ew registered office address here:	ompany." the designation "LLC	
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the new Name of New Register 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable:	ompany." the designation "LLC	
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the negister 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable:	ompany." the designation "LLC	s, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
 A. If amending name, <u>enter f</u> The new name must be distinguishable Enter new principal offices address MUS Enter new mailing address, if (Mailing address MAY BEA F B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the new Name of New Register 	he new name of the limited liability e and contain the words "Limited Liability C Idress, if applicable:	ompany." the designation "LLC address on our records Enter Florido street addres	s, <u>enter the name of the new</u>

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

To:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(1,1,1)

1.4

Page 1 of 3

To: Page 5 of 6

2015-12-04 14:35:31 (GMT)

13055138605 From: Angle Corton

(((H15000286892 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SEBASTIAN OHRWASCHEL	3785 NW 82ND AVENUE	🖸 Add
		STE 104, DORAL, FL 33166	🛛 🛛 Remove
			Change
MGR	BARBARA SURMANI CUPEIRO	3785 NW 82ND AVENUE	
		STE 104, DORAL, FL 33166	Remove
			Change
			🗌 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🛄 Remove
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
		- <u> </u>	D Add
			🖾 Remove
			Change

			 ······	
······			 	
,,,,,,,,,,,,_,,_,,_,,_,,,,,,,				
		-		
			 	<u> </u>
				223
			 	 با حرد
	······································		 	
				E C
		^	 	10 A

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated December 2.	3015/.
Signature of a m	ember of authorized representative of a member

SEBASTIAN OHRWASCHEL, AGENT for ALFADUE LTD., MEMBER

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED